Class 1 Winter Heifer Calves
Born on or after February 1, 2014

Placing Entry # Exhibitor
1 204 Wagner Beefmasters
2 205 Lee Ellen Pearman

Birth Date Heifer Name
2/2/14 \Wagner’s Daisy
2/2/14 Kay

Reg. No.
C1036757
c1035054



Class 2 Early Winter Heifer Calves
Born January 1-January 31, 2014

Placing | Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.
3 208 Chris Birdwell 1/7/14 Masquerade’s First Jewel |C1033670
2 209 Ashley Smithey 1/1/14 | A+ Pumpkin Spice C1034927

1 206 |Ceraicie Bouchard 1/4/14 Kimber C1035100



Class 3

Late Fall Heifer Calves

Born November 1-December 31, 2013

Placing Entry # Exhibitor
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Abby Gale Peters
Sage McManus
Rafter G Bar
Darlene Graham
Brooke Low
Alison Paris
Ashley Smithey
Gilmore

Rocking B Farms
Wagner Beefmasters
Rocking B Darms

Birth Date Name

12/17/13 SWB Miss Extra
12/7/13|SM Rosey
12/6/13 RGB ICE ICE BABY

11/21/13 Rockn L Pixie

11/18/13 Bonfire’s Blaze

11/17/13 EP Calla Lily
11/9/13 T5 Black Diamond
11/4/13 | Gilmore’s Katy
11/2/13 EBHannah’s Fire
11/2/13 | Wagner’s Penelope
11/1/13 | EB Davin’s Girl

Reg. No.
C1035906
C1036388
C1036370
C1031517
C1035940
C1031496
C1036057
C1034641
C1036406
C1036758
C1036407



Class 4

Early Fall Heifer Calves

Born September 1- October 31, 2013

Placing
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Exhibitor

Lee Ellen Pearman
Blaine Peters
Rebecca Herrera
Sage McManus
Watts Ranch
Emily Paris
Ashley Smithey
Blair Low

Lea Menchaca
Foster Hall
Jordan Hall
Mason Holmes

Birth Date Name
10/31/13 Florida

10/2/13 SWB Cha Cha

10/2/13 Jo Queen of Sheba
9/20/13 SM Spanish Angel

9/17/13 Glamour Girl

9/17/13/ WR Roxie’s Revision

9/14/13 WR Roxie's Coco
9/12/13 Bonfire’s Bliss
9/10/13 Maggie
9/8/13 HFF Tailor Made
9/4/13 HFF Sadie
9/1/13 Miss Barbie Ray

Reg. No.
c1036139
C1030461
C1035123
C1036707
C1032297
C1035292
C1035285
C10311447
C1036319
C1028760
c1028759
C1030008



Calf Champion

Champion

Reserve Champion

Notes:

Class |

Class #

Class I

Class lll

Entry #

219

228

Exhibitor Name

Wagner Beefmasters

Foster Hall




Class 7 Late Summer Calves
Born July 1- August 31, 2013

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.
1 230 Kortnie Hood 7/6/13 RGB Angel Eyes C1026523



Class 8
Born may 1- June 30, 2013

Placing
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Early Summer Heifer Calves

Exhibitor Birth Date |[Name

Halle Duplichain 6/20/13 MJ Painted Diva
Raymie Emmons 6/15/13 EMS Reba

Billy Hood 5/30/13|RGB Pistol Annie
Wagner Beefmasters 5/4/13 Wagner’s Bently

Reg. No.

C1027877
C1032180
C1032308
C1029717



Class 9 Late Spring Yearling Heifers
Born April 1- April 30, 2013

Entry
Placing # | Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.

1 237 Wagner Beefmasters 4/12/13 Wagner’s Sugar Cookie C1034274



Class 10

Born March 1- March 31, 2013

Placing
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Spring Yearling Heifers

Entry # Exhibitor

239
240
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Wagner Beefmasters
Rebecca Herrera

Todd Duplichain
Jolene Bouchard
Rhett Black

Diamond RB Cattle Co
Emily Paris

Emmons Ranch

Birth Date Name

3/31/13 | Wagner’s Sugar Pie

3-28-13 Princess Leia

3/28/13 | MJ Sookie

3/27/13 Violet’s Perfection

3/23/13 | Twinkle

3/20/13|WR Cowgirl
3/8/13 WR Lionheart’s Primrose
3-3-13 EMS Smooth & Shiney

Reg. No.
C1029718
C1024559
C1027878
C1028457
C1027664
C1024896
C1024898
C1028379



Intermediate Champion

Class #
Champion 10
Reserve Champion 9

Notes:

Class IV

Class V

Class VI

Class VI

Entry #

245

237

Exhibitor Name

Emmons Ranch

Wagner Beefmasters




Class 13
Born February 1- February 28, 2013

Placing
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Early Junior Yearling Heifers

Exhibitor Birth Date Name

Wagner Beefmasters 2-28-13 Wagner’s Molly
Diamond RB Cattle Co 2/13/13 Diamond RB Sassy Girl
Foster Hall 2/10/13 HFF Moonlight Magic
Ethan Saye 2/5/13 Miss Sugar

Lee Ellen Pearman 2-3-13 Homegirl

Reg. No.

C1026738
C1024853
C1024495
C1025631
c1025162



Class14
Born January 1- January 31, 2013

Placing
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Junior Yearling Heifers

Entry # Exhibitor
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Cory Sinkule

Rafter G Bar

Christy Petry

Diamond RB Cattle Co
Todd Duplichain
Kyndal Chapin

Birth Date Name
1-27-13|lda Red
1/23/13 RGB Miss Show Off
1/5/13 | Emerald
1/4/13 \WR Roxie’s Mystery
1/1/13|MJ Crystal
1/12/13|Rosie

Reg. No.

C1025802
C1025318
C1024560
C1023559
C1021085
C1031719



Class 15

Placing
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Late Fall Junior Yearling Heifers
Born November 1- December 31, 2012

Exhibitor

Rafter G Bar

Riley McManus
Christy Petry
Raegan Emmons
Kortnie Hood

Billy Hood

Dakota C McFarland
Madison Schulz

Birth Date
12/25/12
12/25/12
12-4-12
11/23/12
11/15/12

11/9/12
11-7-12
11/5/12

Name

WR Roxie’s Rumor Has It
WR Roxie's Rachel

Eden Anne

EMS Cash’s Gypsy
Cherry Girl

RH Miss Sena

Rocking L Mattie

Bailey

Reg. No.
C1023556
C1023558
C1024888
C102979
C1026019
C1025352
C1021278
C1027471



Class 16

Fall Junior Yearling Heifers
Born September 1-October 31, 2012

Placing Entry # Exhibitor
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Rebecca Herrera
Raymie Emmons
Blaine Peters
Darlene Graham
Lyssy Beefmasters
Lea Menchaca

Birth Date |Name
10/31/12 Trixi-Mae
10-16-12 EMS Smooth Angel
10/3/12 Salsa
10/1/12 Honey BooBoo
9/24/12 Lyssy’s Harper
9/5/12|Mia

Reg. No.

C1024558
C1024551
C1025772
C1018071
C1027831
C1025583



Junior Champion

Class #
Champion 16
Reserve Champion 15

Notes:

Class Vil

Class IX

Class X

Class Xl

Enrty #

263

258

Exhibitor Name

Rebecca Herrea

Regan Emmons




Class 19 Summer Senior Heifers

Born May 1- August 31, 2012

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.

1 269 Blair Low 6/22/12 Jezabelle C1024701




Class 20

Spring Senior Heifers

Born January 1- April 30, 2012

Placing
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Entry #
270
271
274
275
276
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207
320

Exhibitor
Ashley Smithey

Brooke Low
Rocking B Farms
Jordan Hall

Madison Schulz
Chris Birdwell
Madison Schulz

Blue Ribbon Beefi

Birth Date
4-27-12
4-14-12
3/12/12
2/22/12
1/28/12

1/8/12
3/22/12
2/4/12

Name Reg. No.
WR Blossom’s Awesome C1014698
Painted Beauty c1017384
Amazing Pearl C1023143
HFF Black Catalina c1012368
Claire C106941
Masquerade C1013441
J-LO C10717112

WR Baby Lisa C1011813



Class 21 Fall Pairs

Born September 1 - December 31, 2011

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.
3 278 Halle Duplichain 12/4/11 Kitty C1012003
5 279 Ashley Smithey 11/2/11 WR Country Pumpkin C1011458
4 319 Blue Ribbon Beeft  9/27/11 WR Foxie C1006016
1 280 Blair Low 9/14/11 CC C1011993

281 Foster Hall 9/2/11 Wildfire Dream C1006416

N




Senior Champion

Class #
Champion 21
Reserve Champion 21
Notes:
Class VIl
Class IX
Class X

Class Xl

Enrty #

280

281

Exhibitor Name

Blair Low

Foster Hall




Overall Champion

Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Notes:

Calf Champion

Class #

21

21

Junior Champion

Senior Champion

Entry #

280

281

Exhibitor Name

Blair Low

Foster Hall




Class 26

Born on or after May 1, 2014

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.




Class 27

Born April 1- April 30, 2014

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.




Class 28

Born march 1- March 31, 2014

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.




Class 29

Born January 1- February 28, 2014

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.

1 206 Raegan Emmons 1-20-14 EMS King George C1037114




Calf Champion

Champion

Reserve Champion

Notes:

Class |

Class #

29

Class Il

Class il

Entry #

296

Exhibitor Name

Raegan Emmons




Class 32

Born November 1- December 31, 2013

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.

2 297 Halle Duplichain 11/3/13 MJ Leonidas C1031055

1 208 Wagner Beefmasters 11/4/13 Wagner’s Spiderman C1036756




Class 33

Born September 1- October 31, 2013

Placing

sl N[

Entry # Exhibitor

299 Kortnie Hood
300 Sage McManus
301 Blair Low

302 Watts Ranch

Birth Date Name
10/16/13 1615 R/Hip
10/4/13 SM Joshua

9/22/13 Red Thunder
9/12/13 Johnny’s Victory

Reg. No.

C1030077
C1036389
C1030412
C1033933



Class 34

Born July 1- August 31, 2013

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.




Class 35

Born May 1- June 30, 2013

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.

1 303 Emmons Ranch 6/8/13 EMS Fire Chief C1032181




Intermediate Champion

Class #
Champion 33
Reserve Champion 35

Notes:

Class IV

Class V

Class VI

Class VI

Entry #

302

303

Exhibitor Name

Watts Ranch

Emmons Ranch




Class 38

Born April 1- April 30, 2013

Placing

3

2

1

Entry #
304

305
306

Exhibitor
Emmons Ranch

Gary Lindsey

Emmons Ranch

Birth Date Name

Reg. No.

4/17/13 EMS Smooth Romeo C1028382

4/12/13 Honey Bees'’t
4/12/13 EMS Rifleman

C1028784
C1032182



Class 39

Born March 1- March 31, 2013

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.

1 326 Ethan Saye 3/18/13 The Ringo C1031636




Class 40

Born January 1- February 28, 2013

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.




Junior Champion

Class #
Champion 38
Reserve Champion 39

Notes:

Class Vil

Class IX

Class X

Class Xl

Enrty #

306

326

Exhibitor Name

Emmons Ranch

Ethan Saye




Class 43

Born September 1- December 31, 2012

Placing

3

1

2

Entry #
307

309
310

Exhibitor
Leonard Graham
Rafter G Bar

Blair Low

Birth Date Name

Reg. No.

11/24/12 Rockn L Buckshot C1020661

9/15/12 RGB Redneck
9/26/12 Mr. Steele

C1025314
C1019111



Class 44

Born May 1- August 31, 2012

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.




Class 45

Born January 1- April 30, 2012

Placing Entry # Exhibitor Birth Date Name Reg. No.

1 311 Emmons Ranch 4/5/12 Easy Ryder C1018773




Senior Champion

Class #
Champion 45
Reserve Champion 43

Notes:

Class Vil

Class IX

Class X

Class Xl

Enrty #

311

309

Exhibitor Name

Emmons Ranch

RAFTER G Bar




Overall Champion

Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Notes:

Calf Champion

Class #

Junior Champion

Senior Champion

Entry # Exhibitor Name
311 Emmons Ranch
306 Emmons Ranch




Class 50

Get-of-Sire

Placing

2

1

Entry # Exhibitor Sire

312
313

Emmons Ranch EMS Smooth Cavalier

Wagner Beefmasters  joe

Reg. No.

C953094
C989405

ID
708
8569



Class 51

Produce-of-Dam

Placing

1

Entry #
314

315
316
321

Exhibitor Dam

Emmons Ranch EMS Buff's Dreamlady

EMS Smooth Georgia

Wagner Beefmasters Super Sugar

Emmons Ranch

Blue Ribbon Beefmaster \WR Roxie

Reg. No.
C978528
C1000244

C874646
C983213

8057

0014
35/3



