Class 1 Winter Heifer Calves					
Born on	or after F	ebruary 1, 2014			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Heifer Name	Reg. No.
1	204	Wagner Beefmasters	2/2/14	Wagner's Daisy	C1036757
2	205	Lee Ellen Pearman	2/2/14	Kay	c1035054

Class 2 Early Winter Heifer Cal Born January 1-January 31, 2014		Early Winter Heifer Calv	'es		
		nuary 31, 2014			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
3	208	Chris Birdwell	1/7/14	Masquerade's First Jewel	C1033670
2	209	Ashley Smithey	1/1/14	A+ Pumpkin Spice	C1034927
1	206	Ceraicie Bouchard	1/4/14	Kimber	C1035100

Class	3	Late Fall Heifer Calv	es		
Born Nov	vember 1	-December 31, 2013			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
7	210	Abby Gale Peters	12/17/13	SWB Miss Extra	C1035906
3	211	Sage McManus	12/7/13	SM Rosey	C1036388
6	212	Rafter G Bar	12/6/13	RGB ICE ICE BABY	C1036370
11	214	Darlene Graham	11/21/13	Rockn L Pixie	C1031517
4	215	Brooke Low	11/18/13	Bonfire's Blaze	C1035940
8	287	Alison Paris	11/17/13	EP Calla Lily	C1031496
5	216	Ashley Smithey	11/9/13	T5 Black Diamond	C1036057
2	217	Gilmore	11/4/13	Gilmore's Katy	C1034641
10	218	Rocking B Farms	11/2/13	EBHannah's Fire	C1036406
1	219	Wagner Beefmasters	11/2/13	Wagner's Penelope	C1036758
9	220	Rocking B Darms	11/1/13	EB Davin's Girl	C1036407

Class 4 Early Fall Heifer		Early Fall Heifer Calves				
Born Septemb	er 1- October 31, 2	2013				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.	
11	221	Lee Ellen Pearman	10/31/13	Florida	c1036139	
3	222	Blaine Peters	10/2/13	SWB Cha Cha	C1030461	
5	253	Rebecca Herrera	10/2/13	Jo Queen of Sheba	C1035123	
2	223	Sage McManus	9/20/13	SM Spanish Angel	C1036707	
7	224	Watts Ranch	9/17/13	Glamour Girl	C1032297	
6	225	Emily Paris	9/17/13	WR Roxie's Revision	C1035292	
8	226	Ashley Smithey	9/14/13	WR Roxie's Coco	C1035285	
4	227	Blair Low	9/12/13	Bonfire's Bliss	C10311447	
12	317	Lea Menchaca	9/10/13	Maggie	C1036319	
1	228	Foster Hall	9/8/13	HFF Tailor Made	C1028760	
9	229	Jordan Hall	9/4/13	HFF Sadie	c1028759	
10	327	Mason Holmes	9/1/13	Miss Barbie Ray	C1030008	

Calf Champion			
	Class #	Entry #	Exhibitor Name
Champion	3	219	Wagner Beefmasters
Reserve Champion	4	228	Foster Hall
Notes:			
Class I			
Class II			
Class III			

Class	Class 7 Late Summer Calves					
Born July	/ 1- Augı	ust 31, 2013				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.	
1	230	Kortnie Hood	7/6/13	RGB Angel Eyes	C1026523	

Class 8 Early Summer Heifer		Early Summer Heifer Ca	lves			
Born may	y 1- Jun	e 30, 2013				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.	
2	232	Halle Duplichain	6/20/13	MJ Painted Diva	C1027877	
1	233	Raymie Emmons	6/15/13	EMS Reba	C1032180	
4	234	Billy Hood	5/30/13	RGB Pistol Annie	C1032308	
3	235	Wagner Beefmasters	5/4/13	Wagner's Bently	C1029717	

Class 9 Late Spring Yearling H Born April 1- April 30, 2013		eifers			
		il 30, 2013			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
1	237	Wagner Beefmasters	4/12/13	Wagner's Sugar Cookie	C1034274

Class 10 Spring Yearling Heifers					
Born Mar	ch 1- Mar	ch 31, 2013			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
3	239	Wagner Beefmasters	3/31/13	Wagner's Sugar Pie	C1029718
4	240	Rebecca Herrera	3-28-13	Princess Leia	C1024559
2	241	Todd Duplichain	3/28/13	MJ Sookie	C1027878
5	242	Jolene Bouchard	3/27/13	Violet's Perfection	C1028457
8	243	Rhett Black	3/23/13	Twinkle	C1027664
6	322	Diamond RB Cattle Co	3/20/13	WR Cowgirl	C1024896
7	244	Emily Paris	3/8/13	WR Lionheart's Primrose	C1024898
1	245	Emmons Ranch	3-3-13	EMS Smooth & Shiney	C1028379

Intermediate Champio	n		
	Class #	Entry #	Exhibitor Name
Champion	10	245	Emmons Ranch
Reserve Champion	9	237	Wagner Beefmasters
Notes:			
Class IV			
Class V			
Class VI			
Class VII			

Class 13		Early Junior Yearling H	eifers			
Born February 1- February 28, 2013						
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.	
3	246	Wagner Beefmasters	2-28-13	Wagner's Molly	C1026738	
2	323	Diamond RB Cattle Co	2/13/13	Diamond RB Sassy Girl	C1024853	
4	247	Foster Hall	2/10/13	HFF Moonlight Magic	C1024495	
1	325	Ethan Saye	2/5/13	Miss Sugar	C1025631	
5	248	Lee Ellen Pearman	2-3-13	Homegirl	c1025162	

Class14 Junior Yearling Heifers Born January 1- January 31, 2013					
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
2	249	Cory Sinkule	1-27-13	Ida Red	C1025802
4	250	Rafter G Bar	1/23/13	RGB Miss Show Off	C1025318
3	252	Christy Petry	1/5/13	Emerald	C1024560
5	324	Diamond RB Cattle Co	1/4/13	WR Roxie's Mystery	C1023559
1	254	Todd Duplichain	1/1/13	MJ Crystal	C1021085
6	290	Kyndal Chapin	1/12/13	Rosie	C1031719

Class 15		Late Fall Junior Yearling Heifers				
Born Nove	ember 1- De	ecember 31, 2012				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.	
2	255	Rafter G Bar	12/25/12	WR Roxie's Rumor Has It	C1023556	
6	256	Riley McManus	12/25/12	WR Roxie's Rachel	C1023558	
8	257	Christy Petry	12-4-12	Eden Anne	C1024888	
1	258	Raegan Emmons	11/23/12	EMS Cash's Gypsy	C102979	
4	259	Kortnie Hood	11/15/12	Cherry Girl	C1026019	
5	260	Billy Hood	11/9/12	RH Miss Sena	C1025352	
3	261	Dakota C McFarland	11-7-12	Rocking L Mattie	C1021278	
7	262	Madison Schulz	11/5/12	Bailey	C1027471	

Class 16 Fall Junior Yearling Ho		leifers			
Born Se	otember 1	I-October 31, 2012			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
1	263	Rebecca Herrera	10/31/12	Trixi-Mae	C1024558
3	264	Raymie Emmons	10-16-12	EMS Smooth Angel	C1024551
5	265	Blaine Peters	10/3/12	Salsa	C1025772
6	266	Darlene Graham	10/1/12	Honey BooBoo	C1018071
4	267	Lyssy Beefmasters	9/24/12	Lyssy's Harper	C1027831
2	318	Lea Menchaca	9/5/12	Mia	C1025583

Junior Champion			
	Class #	Enrty #	Exhibitor Name
Champion	16	263	Rebecca Herrea
Reserve Champion	15	258	Regan Emmons
Notes:			
Class VIII			
Class IX			
Class X			
Class XI			

Class 19		Summer Senio	Summer Senior Heifers		
Born May 1- Augu	ıst 31, 2012				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
1	269	Blair Low	6/22/12	Jezabelle	C1024701

Class 20 Born January 1- April 30, 2012		Spring Senior Heifers			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
3	270	Ashley Smithey	4-27-12	WR Blossom's Awesome	C1014698
1	271	Brooke Low	4-14-12	Painted Beauty	c1017384
5	274	Rocking B Farms	3/12/12	Amazing Pearl	C1023143
8	275	Jordan Hall	2/22/12	HFF Black Catalina	c1012368
6	276	Madison Schulz	1/28/12	Claire	C106941
7	277	Chris Birdwell	1/8/12	Masquerade	C1013441
4	207	Madison Schulz	3/22/12	J-LO	C10717112
2	320	Blue Ribbon Beefi	2/4/12	WR Baby Lisa	C1011813

Class 21		Fall Pairs			
Born September	1 - December 31	, 2011			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
3	278	Halle Duplichain	12/4/11	Kitty	C1012003
5	279	Ashley Smithey	11/2/11	WR Country Pumpkin	C1011458
4	319	Blue Ribbon Beefi	9/27/11	WR Foxie	C1006016
1	280	Blair Low	9/14/11	CC	C1011993
2	281	Foster Hall	9/2/11	Wildfire Dream	C1006416

Senior Champion			
	Class #	Enrty #	Exhibitor Name
Champion	21	280	Blair Low
Reserve Champion	21	281	Foster Hall
Notes:			
Class VIII			
Class IX			
Class X			
Class XI			

Overall Champion			
	Class #	Entry #	Exhibitor Name
Grand Champion	21	280	Blair Low
Reserve Grand Champion	21	281	Foster Hall
Notes:			
Calf Champion			
Junior Champion			
Senior Champion			

Class 26					
n on or after Ma	y 1, 2014				
cing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.

Class 27					
Born April 1- Apr	il 30, 2014				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
riaciliy	Lilliy #	LAIIIDILOI	Diffit Date	IAGIIIC	ivea. Mo.

Class 28					
Born march 1- M	arch 31, 2014				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.

Class 29					
Born January 1- F	ebruary 28, 201	4			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
1	296	Raegan Emmons	1-20-14	EMS King George	C1037114

Calf Champion			
	Class #	Entry #	Exhibitor Name
Champion	29	296	Raegan Emmons
Reserve Champion			
Notes:			
Class I			
Class II			
Class III			

Class 32					
Born November 1-	December 31	, 2013			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
2	297	Halle Duplichain	11/3/13	MJ Leonidas	C1031055
1	298	Wagner Beefmasters	11/4/13	Wagner's Spiderman	C1036756

Class 33					
Born Septembe	r 1- October 31,	2013			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
4	299	Kortnie Hood	10/16/13	1615 R/Hip	C1030077
2	300	Sage McManus	10/4/13	SM Joshua	C1036389
3	301	Blair Low	9/22/13	Red Thunder	C1030412
1	302	Watts Ranch	9/12/13	Johnny's Victory	C1033933

Class 34					
Born July 1- Au	ugust 31, 2013				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.

Class 35					
Born May 1- June	30, 2013				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
1	303	Emmons Ranch	6/8/13	EMS Fire Chief	C1032181

Intermediate Champio	n		
	Class #	Entry #	Exhibitor Name
Champion	33	302	Watts Ranch
Reserve Champion	35	303	Emmons Ranch
Notes:			
Class IV			
Class V			
Class VI			
Class VII			

Class 38					
Born April 1- Ap	oril 30, 2013				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
3	304	Emmons Ranch	4/17/13	EMS Smooth Romeo	C1028382
2	305	Gary Lindsey	4/12/13	Honey Bees't	C1028784
1	306	Emmons Ranch	4/12/13	EMS Rifleman	C1032182

Class 39					
Born March 1- Mar	ch 31, 2013				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
1	326	Ethan Saye	3/18/13	The Ringo	C1031636

Class 40					
Born January	1- February 28, 20)13			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.

Junior Champion			
	Class #	Enrty #	Exhibitor Name
Champion	38	306	Emmons Ranch
		000	
Reserve Champion	39	326	Ethan Saye
Notes:			
Class VIII			
Class IX			
Class X			
Class XI			

Class 43					
Born Septembe	er 1- December 3	1, 2012			
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
3	307	Leonard Graham	11/24/12	Rockn L Buckshot	C1020661
1	309	Rafter G Bar	9/15/12	RGB Redneck	C1025314
2	310	Blair Low	9/26/12	Mr. Steele	C1019111

Class 44					
Born May 1- A	ugust 31, 2012				
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.

Class 45					
Born January 1- April 30, 2012					
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Birth Date	Name	Reg. No.
1	311	Emmons Ranch	4/5/12	Easy Ryder	C1018773

Senior Champion				
	Class #	Enrty #	Exhibitor Name	
Champion	45	311	Emmons Ranch	
Reserve Champion	43	309	RAFTER G Bar	
Notes:				
Class VIII				
Class IX				
Class X				
Class XI				

Overa	all Cham	pion			
			Class #	Entry #	Exhibitor Name
Grand Champion			311	Emmons Ranch	
Reserve Grand Champion			306	Emmons Ranch	
Notes:					
Calf Cha	ampion				
Junior (Champion				
Senior (Champion				

Class 50					
Get-of-Sire					
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Sire	Reg. No.	ID
2	312	Emmons Ranch	EMS Smooth Cavalier	C953094	708
1	313	Wagner Beefmasters	Joe	C989405	8569

Class 51					
Produce-of-Dam					
Placing	Entry #	Exhibitor	Dam	Reg. No.	I.D.
1	314	Emmons Ranch	EMS Buff's Dreamlady	C978528	8057
	315	Emmons Ranch	EMS Smooth Georgia	C1000244	0014
	316	Wagner Beefmasters	Super Sugar	C874646	35/3
2	321	Blue Ribbon Beefmaster	WR Roxie	C983213	